
BERGEN COUNTY TECHNICAL SCHOOLS  
BOE MEETINGS 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 

Day Date Time Location 
Tuesday December 7, 2021  5:00PM Public Work Session 

Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday January 25, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday February 22, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday March 29, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Thursday April 28, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday May 31, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday June 28, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday August 30, 2022 11:00AM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
11:30AM Public Meeting 
Board Retreat –Immediately to Follow 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday September 27, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Thursday October 20, 2022 5:00PM Public Work Session 
Executive Session (if necessary) 
5:45PM Public Meeting 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Tuesday November 1, 2022 
Reorganization 
Meeting 

5:00PM Reorganization Meeting 
Executive Session (if necessary) 

Board Offices 
540 Farview Avenue 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

 


